
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - JAY CEE -
12:06:53.170 1 1:32.785 91.955 70 113 19

12:08:27.581 2 1:34.411 90.371 65 114 19

12:10:01.754 3 1:34.173 90.599 74 116 19

12:11:35.469 4 1:33.715 91.042 70 116 19

L3-12 - DANIEL MOLE -
12:06:57.496 1 1:35.230 89.594 69 106 19

12:08:34.423 2 1:36.927 88.025 66 109 19

12:10:11.806 3 1:37.383 87.613 66 110 19

12:11:49.256 4 1:37.450 87.553 71 109 19

12:13:27.227 5 1:37.971 87.087 68 108 19

L3-46 - CARLIN DUNNE -
12:07:39.017 1 1:41.207 84.302 76 120 19

12:09:15.338 2 1:36.321 88.579 56 116 19

12:10:50.997 3 1:35.659 89.192 72 122 19

12:12:28.023 4 1:37.026 87.935 69 116 19

L3-22 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
12:08:05.270 1 1:41.384 84.155 48 88 19

12:09:41.266 2 1:35.996 88.879 42 89 19

12:11:21.144 3 1:39.878 85.424 34 90 19

12:12:59.705 4 1:38.561 86.566 32 86 19

L3-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:09:39.076 1 1:36.804 88.137 71 111 19

12:11:19.518 2 1:40.442 84.945 71 112 19

12:12:57.138 3 1:37.620 87.400 74 113 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
12:07:38.832 1 1:44.493 81.651 52 111 19

12:09:15.903 2 1:37.071 87.894 48 109 19

12:10:52.917 3 1:37.014 87.946 56 108 19

12:12:29.940 4 1:37.023 87.938 61 117 19

L3-34 - BRUCE YOUNG -
12:08:33.250 1 1:44.272 81.824 73 112 19

12:10:11.652 2 1:38.402 86.706 65 111 19

12:11:52.311 3 1:40.659 84.761 66 112 19

12:13:29.621 4 1:37.310 87.679 67 112 19

L3-21 - PABLO ALVEAR -
12:07:32.470 1 1:37.882 87.166 43 102 19

12:09:12.510 2 1:40.040 85.286 48 101 19

12:10:50.970 3 1:38.460 86.654 44 103 19

12:12:29.337 4 1:38.367 86.736 46 102 19

L2-05 - DEVIN STRANGE -
12:07:22.139 1 1:40.876 84.579 62 106 19

12:09:04.944 2 1:42.805 82.992 67 108 19

12:10:45.190 3 1:40.246 85.111 56 107 19

12:12:23.127 4 1:37.937 87.117 53 107 19

L3-49 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
12:08:31.771 1 1:42.559 83.191 17 79 19

12:10:10.352 2 1:38.581 86.548 20 83 19

12:11:49.128 3 1:38.776 86.377 39 83 19

12:13:27.520 4 1:38.392 86.714 23 75 19

L3-45 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
12:07:40.631 1 1:43.335 82.566 68 125 19

12:09:22.132 2 1:41.501 84.058 73 123 19

12:11:00.606 3 1:38.474 86.642 73 123 19

12:12:39.856 4 1:39.250 85.965 75 121 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
12:07:15.067 1 1:43.192 82.681 64 100 19

12:08:55.245 2 1:40.178 85.168 70 100 19

12:10:34.486 3 1:39.241 85.973 70 100 19

12:12:13.384 4 1:38.898 86.271 67 99 19

12:13:52.035 5 1:38.651 86.487 66 100 19



L3-32 - JOSHUA HUNT -
12:07:41.499 1 1:41.068 84.418 25 79 19

12:09:22.999 2 1:41.500 84.059 17 70 19

12:11:02.061 3 1:39.062 86.128 18 76 19

12:12:53.914 4 1:51.853 76.279 21 82 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
12:07:07.581 1 1:39.725 85.555 79 116 19

12:08:47.841 2 1:40.260 85.099 81 116 19

12:10:27.964 3 1:40.123 85.215 78 114 19

12:12:07.163 4 1:39.199 86.009 81 117 19

L3-31 - JARED DY -
12:07:27.905 1 1:40.022 85.301 54 107 19

12:09:09.937 2 1:42.032 83.621 55 109 19

12:10:50.457 3 1:40.520 84.879 54 108 19

12:12:29.741 4 1:39.284 85.935 54 110 19

L3-55 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
12:07:22.574 1 1:40.785 84.655 30 84 19

12:09:05.987 2 1:43.413 82.504 29 78 19

12:10:45.556 3 1:39.569 85.689 33 88 19

12:12:28.169 4 1:42.613 83.147 26 80 19

L3-56 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
12:07:52.165 1 1:40.896 84.562 78 114 19

12:09:36.375 2 1:44.210 81.873 74 112 19

12:11:20.196 3 1:43.821 82.180 74 110 19

12:12:59.859 4 1:39.663 85.609 75 110 19

L3-18 - RIGOBERTO SOTO -
12:09:35.208 1 1:44.960 81.288 42 109 19

12:11:15.382 2 1:40.174 85.172 46 108 19

12:12:55.131 3 1:39.749 85.535 45 108 19

L3-52 - COREY WILSON -
12:07:49.202 1 1:41.010 84.467 53 104 19

12:09:35.070 2 1:45.868 80.591 44 101 19

12:11:18.968 3 1:43.898 82.119 50 104 19

12:12:58.722 4 1:39.754 85.530 53 104 19

L3-14 - TYLER SHAFFER -
12:07:39.752 1 1:44.139 81.929 51 100 19

12:09:20.925 2 1:41.173 84.331 55 100 19

12:11:01.029 3 1:40.104 85.231 55 101 19

12:12:40.794 4 1:39.765 85.521 58 102 19

L3-33 - MJ NOT -
12:09:46.757 1 1:40.786 84.655 23 78 19

12:11:27.835 2 1:41.078 84.410 45 83 19

12:13:10.449 3 1:42.614 83.147 42 84 19

L3-13 - ADAM ROCK -
12:07:17.098 1 1:43.555 82.391 72 117 19

12:09:00.381 2 1:43.283 82.608 73 117 19

12:10:41.206 3 1:40.825 84.622 78 120 19

12:12:22.763 4 1:41.557 84.012 79 120 19

L3-24 - PHILAM GARCIA -
12:07:43.469 1 1:41.053 84.431 70 113 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:07:21.833 1 1:41.449 84.101 27 69 19

12:09:03.110 2 1:41.277 84.244 29 78 19

12:10:44.840 3 1:41.730 83.869 35 80 19

12:12:28.017 4 1:43.177 82.693 20 75 19

L3-16 - SHELDON NELSON -
12:07:40.505 1 1:47.115 79.653 12 65 19

12:09:25.298 2 1:44.793 81.418 10 66 19

12:11:07.760 3 1:42.462 83.270 12 65 19

12:12:50.811 4 1:43.051 82.794 7 64 19

L3-19 - WILLIAM PENA -
12:09:21.895 1 1:42.612 83.148 51 101 19

12:11:05.411 2 1:43.516 82.422 51 101 19

12:12:49.510 3 1:44.099 81.960 52 102 19

L3-06 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -



12:07:18.250 1 1:44.315 81.791 72 125 19

12:09:01.823 2 1:43.573 82.377 71 124 19

12:10:44.668 3 1:42.845 82.960 69 128 19

12:12:27.804 4 1:43.136 82.726 71 124 19

L3-23 - ADRIAN FLORES -
12:07:17.159 1 1:42.898 82.917 26 92 19

L3-35 - MAX LEDESMA -
12:07:46.617 1 1:42.918 82.901 53 100 19

12:09:35.011 2 1:48.394 78.713 33 81 19

12:11:18.522 3 1:43.511 82.426 54 99 19

12:13:37.077 4 2:18.555 61.578 46 102 19

L3-20 - ERNESTO PENA -
12:09:23.124 1 1:43.589 82.364 53 106 19

12:11:06.160 2 1:43.036 82.806 51 102 19

12:12:50.789 3 1:44.629 81.545 49 104 19

L3-08 - JASON SAULTEN -
12:07:21.599 1 1:47.323 79.498 81 105 19

12:09:09.656 2 1:48.057 78.958 73 104 19

12:10:56.072 3 1:46.416 80.176 49 101 19

12:12:39.546 4 1:43.474 82.455 72 109 19

L3-51 - MARTIN MUNZER -
12:07:29.861 1 1:45.415 80.937 28 78 19

12:09:15.305 2 1:45.444 80.915 17 85 19

12:10:59.813 3 1:44.508 81.640 32 83 19

12:12:43.477 4 1:43.664 82.304 24 78 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
12:07:29.577 1 1:45.823 80.625 84 108 19

12:09:16.201 2 1:46.624 80.020 77 107 19

12:11:00.745 3 1:44.544 81.612 80 107 19

L3-36 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
12:07:46.311 1 1:48.945 78.315 77 119 19

12:09:34.683 2 1:48.372 78.729 68 116 19

12:11:21.062 3 1:46.379 80.204 60 116 19

12:13:06.421 4 1:45.359 80.980 68 115 19

L3-42 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:08:20.815 1 1:45.427 80.928 87 123 19

12:10:07.838 2 1:47.023 79.721 82 123 19

L3-29 - CHRISTOPHER DURBOROW -
12:08:08.048 1 1:47.110 79.656 82 102 19

12:09:55.306 2 1:47.258 79.547 71 102 19

12:11:42.427 3 1:47.121 79.648 77 103 19

12:13:28.135 4 1:45.708 80.713 80 101 19

L3-10 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
12:09:37.226 1 4:02.559 35.175 47 108 19

12:11:23.333 2 1:46.107 80.409 53 111 19

12:13:10.494 3 1:47.161 79.619 56 114 19

L3-17 - RAYME JELSKI -
12:09:09.416 1 1:48.123 78.910 72 109 19

12:10:55.950 2 1:46.534 80.087 61 109 19

12:12:43.279 3 1:47.329 79.494 69 111 19

L3-53 - CLIFF COGLIETTI -
12:08:05.702 1 1:47.330 79.493 83 118 19

12:09:53.918 2 1:48.216 78.842 83 118 19

L3-30 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:07:46.088 1 1:51.144 76.765 77 113 19

12:09:34.327 2 1:48.239 78.826 85 114 19

12:11:28.004 3 1:53.677 75.055 79 113 19

12:13:17.024 4 1:49.020 78.261 76 113 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 12:20 PM


